BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
STANDARDS
March 7, 2024 10:52 AM
FHBSR

•	 5 year warranty on all electronics and housing.
WARRANTY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example:	FHBSR-181512L-4K5K-EM25
* Default kelvin temperature = 4000k.
** Default power setting = highest lumen output.
***L70 & L90 hours are IES TM-21-11 calculated hours.
Model # L (in) W (in) H (in) Weight (lbs)
FHBSR-181512L-4K5K 13.00 9.50 2.20 3.7
FHBSR-241815L-4K5K 14.20 10.25 2.40 4.5
FHBSR-363024L-4K5K 19.70 10.25 2.60 6.5
FHBSR-604836L-4K5K 30.70 11.00 2.60 9.25
L H
W
(Product
Image/Photo)
* UNC option no compatible with EM
Full Body Linear High Bay
Sensor Ready Lumens & Kelvin Selectable
* Surface mount kit and Pendant mount kit are not compatible with the UNC StepDown Transformer option,
    nor the on-board, factory installed EM driver options.
BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
March 7, 2024 10:52 AM
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)Y)
Sensor:
HD07VR-PH-1-90	          =	    Passive infrared sensor with 90o  elbow adapter- maximum mounting height = 39FT,
                                                   factory settings: detection area =100%, hold time = 5 sec, stand-by period = 0 sec,
                                                   stand-by dimming level = 10%, daylight threshold = disabled
HD07VR-MH-B-1-90      =	    Microwave step-dimming sensor with 90o  elbow adapter - maximum mounting height = 49FT,
                                                   factory settings: detection area =100%, hold time = 5 sec, stand-by period = 0 sec, stand-by
                                                   dimming level = 10%, daylight threshold = disabled
HD05R                              =	    Remote control for HD07VR-PH-1-90 & HD07VR-MH-B-1-90 (required to change factory settings)
Wire Guard:
FHBSR-WG-181512L	 =	 WIRE GUARD FOR FHBSR-WG-181512L
FHBSR-WG-241815L	 =	 WIRE GUARD FOR FHBSR-WG-241815L
FHBSR-WG-363024L	 =	 WIRE GUARD FOR FHBSR-WG-363024L
FHBSR-WG-604836L	 =	 WIRE GUARD FOR FHBSR-WG-604836L
Mounting Option:
FHBSR-SMK	 =	 SURFACE MOUNT KIT FOR FHBSR- ALL MODELS*
FHBSR-PMK	 =	 PENDANT MOUNT KIT FOR FHBSR- ALL MODELS*
CMK-3                    =	 CABLE MOUNT KIT 3 METER- ALL MODELS